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SKETCH/AREA TABLE ADDENDUM

SUBJECT INFO

Company: Your Propery People Agent Name: Gina Lorenzo

Property Address: 525 Streamside Lane

City: Marvin : State: NC ZipCode: 28173

: 2 Story/2 Car Garage

: measurehomes.net  (980)428-1222 : 

Measured By: David Helm Date: 01/13/2020
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Sketch by Apex Sketch

AREA CALCULATIONS SUMMARY

Code Description Factor Net Size Perimeter Net Totals

GLA1 First Floor 1.0 1739.3 195.3 1739.3

GAR Garage 1.0 742.9 113.4 742.9

P/P Porch 1.0 21.1 18.8

Screened Porch 1.0 305.6 70.2

Wood Deck 1.0 70.0 38.0 396.7

Net LIVABLE cnt 1 (rounded) 1,739

COMMENT TABLE 1

COMMENT TABLE 2 COMMENT TABLE 3
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SKETCH/AREA TABLE ADDENDUM

SUBJECT INFO

Company: Your Propery People Agent Name: Gina Lorenzo

Property Address: 525 Streamside Lane

City: Marvin : State: NC ZipCode: 28173

: 2 Story/2 Car Garage

: measurehomes.net  (980)428-1222 : 

Measured By: David Helm Date: 01/13/2020

SKETCH

23.4'

2.2'

3.5'
4.
0' 6.9' 4.0'

3.5' 19.1'

40.6'

20.9'

3.8'

3.8'

14.4'

6.2'

4.2'

5.0'

4.2'

8.0'

23.4'

5.3'

Second Floor

Master
Bedroom

Bedroom

Bedroom

Bedroom
Bonus Room

/

Stairs

Master
Bath

Bath Cl

Cl

Cl

Cl

Cl

S
to
ra
g
e

sto

sto

sto

17 x 19

11 x 12

11 x 12

14 x 18

6 x 11
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AREA CALCULATIONS SUMMARY

Code Description Factor Net Size Perimeter Net Totals

GLA2 Second Floor 1.0 1739.9 234.1 1739.9

OTH Storage 1.0 31.0 22.4

Storage 1.0 21.0 18.4

Storage 1.0 21.0 18.4

Storage 1.0 107.6 67.8 180.6

Net LIVABLE cnt 1 (rounded) 1,740

COMMENT TABLE 1

COMMENT TABLE 2 COMMENT TABLE 3


